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Eesti Noorte Meistrivdistlused rajaaerutamises 2017

04.08.2017
Parnu

Korraldaja: EAF

1 11:00 TB K-1 1/3 to Final A, 4/7 to SF + next BT
500m 1 Alina Remme 2002 Pdhjakotkas  2:08.80
Heat 1 2 Marleen-Kirsika Brauman 2003 Parnu 2:11.80
3 Julija VarSavskaja 2002 Narva 2:13.70
4 Iris Paalmae 2001 Emajode 2:24.70
5 Anne Merivee 2001 SAK Tartu 2:25.60
6 Taisia Jelisejeva 2002 Narva 2:27.60
7 Katrin KoSevaja 2003 Pdhjakotkas  2:29.10
1 11:05 TB K-1 1/3 to Final A, 4/7 to SF + next BT
500m 1 Jelizaveta Fjodorova 2004 Narva 2:14.20
Heat 2 2 Polina-Maria  Novak 2001 Pohjakotkas  2:14.80
3 Polina Parubok 2001 Pdhjakotkas  2:17.70
4 Sade Lee Kerge 2003 Parnu 2:30.40
5 Aleksandra Nikitina 2001 Pdhjakotkas  2:34.10
6 Laura Eliise Paama 2002 SAK Tartu 2:44.20
7 Aveli Ostrat 2001 SAK Tartu 2:44.30
2 11:10 PBK-1 1/3 to Final A, 4/7 to SF + next BT
500m 1 Aron Faber 2002 Viljandi 1:59.60
Heat 1 2 Albert Orlov 2003 Pirita 2:02.30
3 Martin Koltsov 2003 Pohjakotkas  2:08.010
4 Jevgeni Savtsenkov 2003 Narva 2:20.10
5 Eduard Rémaz 2001 Pdohjakotkas  2:23.60
6 Markus Karu 2003 Viljandi 2:33.00
3 11:15 PBK-1 1/3 to Final A, 4/7 to SF + next BT
500m 1 Vladislav Mihhailov 2001 Pohjakotkas  1:56.60
Heat 2 2 Aleksei Lobanov 2003 Pohjakotkas  1:57.90
3 Kaarel Saar 2002 Pirita 1:58.60
4 Kevin Poljans 2002 Parnu 1:59.80
5 Martin Eier 2003 Parnu 2:06.10
6 Kristo Maisa 2003 Viljandi 2:13.20
7 Andreas TristanVaher 2001 Emajoe 2:27.80
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11:20 PBC-1
500m
Final A

11:50 TB K-1
500m
Final A

12:00 PB K-1
500m
Final A

12:45 TB K-2
500
Final A

© 0 N o a M~ W N P o N O g b~ W N P

© 0 N o g A~ W N P

Timur
llja
Siim
Denis
Fjodor
Daniil
Artjom

Ivan

Alina
Julija
Polina

Jelizaveta

Danilov
Kuznetsov
Laas
Haletski
Manjukevits
Janes
Volgirev

Pettsenko

Remme
VarSavskaja
Parubok

Fjodorova

Marleen-Kirsika Brauman

Polina-Maria
Iris
Anne

Taisia

Albert
Kaarel
Aron
Vladislav
Aleksei
Kevin
Martin
Martin

Kristo

Alina
Polina-Maria
Julija
Jelizaveta
Aleksandra

Polina

Novak
Paalmae
Merivee

Jelisejeva

Orlov
Saar
Faber
Mihhailov
Lobanov
Poljans
Koltsov
Eier

Maisa

Remme
Novak
VarSavskaja
Fjodorova
Nikitina
Parubok

Marleen-Kirsika Brauman

Piia Liisa
Anne

Laura Eliise
Séde Lee
Evelin
Viktoria

Veronika

Kinnapas
Merivee
Paama
Kerge

Viita
Jumankolova

R&mar

2002
2003
2002
2002
2003
2002
2003
2004

2002
2002
2001
2004
2003
2001
2001
2001
2002

2003
2002
2002
2001
2003
2002
2003
2003
2003

2002
2001
2002
2004
2001
2001
2003
2001
2001
2002
2003
2001
2003
2003

Pdhjakotkas
Parnu
Viljandi
Pirita

Narva

Pirita

Narva

Narva

Pdhjakotkas
Narva
Pdhjakotkas
Narva
Parnu
Pdhjakotkas
Emaj6e
SAK Tartu

Narva

Pirita

Pirita
Viljandi
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Parnu
Pd&hjakotkas
Parnu

Viljandi

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Narva
Narva
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

Parnu

SAK Tartu
SAK Tartu
Parnu

Parnu
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

2:21.30
2:28.20
2:40.30
2:43.00
2:50.60
2:50.70
2:54.80
2:57.20

2:18.30
2:19.30
2:21.30
2:21.40
2:26.90
2:29.90
2:39.00
2:40.90
2:45.80

1:58.70
1:59.10
1:59.30
1:59.40
2:06.50
2:10.30
2:10.50
2:11.30
2:16.50

2:06.00

2:10.30

2:14.70

2:17.00

2:31.30

2:34.00

2:34.20
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12:50 PB C-2
500
Final A

12:55 PB K-2
500
Final A

13:30 TBK-4
500
Final A

llja
Kirill
Denis
Daniil
Fjodor

Artjom

Vladislav
Aleksei
Kaarel
Albert
Kris
Alexander
Martin
Stepan
Aleksei
Sergei
Kevin

Hannes

Alina
Polina-Maria
Aleksandra
Polina

Julija
Jelizaveta
Taisia

Ksenija

Kuznetsov
Sobolev
Haletski
Janes
Manjukevits

Volgirev

Mihhailov
Lobanov
Saar
Orlov
Normet
Pekhenko
Koltsov
Parubok
Rumjantsev
Karpusov
Poljans

Laar

Remme
Novak
Nikitina
Parubok
VarSavskaja
Fjodorova
Jelisejeva

KoreSkova

Marleen-Kirsika Brauman

Piia Liisa
Séde Lee
Sheryl
Veronika
Marta
Katrin
Alina

Anne
Laura Eliise
Aveli

Roosi Oie

Klnnapas
Kerge
Targla
Karotam
Kurg
KoSevaja
Krasavtseva
Merivee
Paama
Ostrat
Andrei

2003
2003
2002
2002
2003
2003

2001
2003
2002
2003
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2002
2002
2003

2002
2001
2001
2001
2002
2004
2002
2004
2003
2001
2003
2001
2005
2006
2003
2003
2001
2002
2001
2002

Parnu
Parnu
Pirita
Pirita
Narva

Narva

Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pirita
Dunamo
Pirita
Dunamo
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Narva
Narva
Parnu

Parnu

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Narva
Narva
Narva

Narva

Parnu
Parnu
Parnu
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
SAK Tartu
SAK Tartu
SAK Tartu
SAK Tartu

2:39.30

2:52.00

2:59.00

1:49.10

1:49.30

1:54.20

1:56.60

2:05.50

2:08.90

2:03.40

2:21.10

2:25.40

2:37.90

2:45.70



11 14:00 PB K-4
500
Final A

1 15:15 TB K-1
1000m
Heat 1

1 15:23 TB K-1
1000m
Heat 2

2 15:31 PBK-1
1000m
Heat 1

Vladislav Mihhailov
Aleksei Lobanov
Martin Koltsov
Stepan Parubok
Kaarel Saar

Kris Normet
Alexander Pekhenko
Albert Orlov
Aleksei Rumjantsev
Sergei KarpuSov
Jevgeni Savtsenkov
Mihhail Lehmus
Martin Eier

Marlon Tamme
Kevin Poljans
Hannes Laar

Matvyi Derkachov
Juri Damaskin
Aleksandr Vassiljev
Eduard Rdmaz

1/3to Final A, 4/7 to SF + next BT

1
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Polina-Maria  Novak

Jelizaveta Fjodorova
Polina Parubok
Sade Lee Kerge
Katrin KoSevaja

Aleksandra Nikitina

Aveli Ostrat

1/3 to Final A, 4/7 to SF + next BT

1
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Marleen-Kirsika Brauman

Alina Remme
Julija VarSavskaja
Iris Paalméae
Taisia Jelisejeva
Anne Merivee

Laura Eliise Paama

1/3 to Final A, 4/7 to SF + next BT

1

2
3
4
5

Albert Orlov
Vladislav Mihhailov
Aron Faber
Martin Koltsov

Andreas TristanVaher

2001
2003
2003
2003
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2003
2004
2003
2001
2002
2003
2005
2005
2005
2001

2001
2004
2001
2003
2003
2001
2001

2003
2002
2002
2001
2002
2001
2002

2003
2001
2002
2003
2001

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pirita

Pirita
Dunamo
Dunamo
Narva
Narva
Narva
Narva
Parnu

Parnu

Parnu

Parnu
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

Pdhjakotkas
Narva
Pdhjakotkas
Parnu
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
SAK Tartu

Parnu
Pd&hjakotkas
Narva
Emaj6e
Narva

SAK Tartu
SAK Tartu

Pirita
Pdhjakotkas
Viljandi
Pd&hjakotkas

Emaj6e

1:52.60

1:57.30

2:11.30

2:15.40

2:36.20

5:29.30
5:34.80
5:37.10
5:41.80
5:55.30
6:02.80
6:39.30

5:10.50
5:14.90
5:36.60
5:46.40
5:48.30
5:49.10
6:20.40

4:30.60
4:33.10
4:36.00
5:02.90
5:28.00
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15:39 PBK-1
1000m
Heat 2

15:47 PB C-1
1000m
Final A

16:08 TB K-1
1000m
Final A

16:16 PB K-1
1000m
Final A

1/3 to Final A, 4/7 to SF + next BT

1

2
3
4
5
6
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Aleksei
Kaarel
Kevin
Martin
Kristo

Markus

Timur
llja
Fjodor
Daniil
Ivan

Artjom

Lobanov
Saar
Poljans
Eier
Maisa

Karu

Danilov
Kuznetsov
Manjukevits
Janes
Pettsenko

Volgirev

Marleen-Kirsika Brauman

Jelizaveta
Julija

Polina

Alina
Polina-Maria
Iris

Séde Lee

Taisia

Vladislav
Albert
Kaarel
Aron
Aleksei
Martin
Martin
Kevin

Kristo

Fjodorova
VarSavskaja
Parubok
Remme
Novak
Paalmée
Kerge

Jelisejeva

Mihhailov
Orlov
Saar
Faber
Lobanov
Eier
Koltsov
Poljans

Maisa

2003
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003

2002
2003
2003
2002
2004
2003

2003
2004
2002
2001
2002
2001
2001
2003
2002

2001
2003
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2002
2003

Pdhjakotkas
Pirita

Parnu
Parnu
Viljandi
Viljandi

Pd&hjakotkas
Parnu
Narva

Pirita

Narva

Narva

Parnu
Narva
Narva
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Emaj6e
Parnu

Narva

Pdhjakotkas
Pirita

Pirita
Viljandi
Pdhjakotkas
Parnu
Pdhjakotkas
Parnu

Viljandi

4:45.80
4:47.20
4:55.60
5:01.70
5:04.00
5:45.80

5:28.80
5:39.60
6:32.50
6:51.80
7:22.00
7:49.90

4:44.90
4:50.00
4:54.70
4:59.40
5:00.30
5:11.50
5:13.80
5:20.90
5:42.60

4:17.80
4:18.70
4:22.40
4:23.10
4:37.20
4:43.30
4:50.00
4:52.20
4:55.30
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17:00 TB K-2
1000
Final A

17:08 PB C-2
1000
Final A

17:20 PBK-2
1000
Final A

Alina

Polina-Maria

Remme

Novak

Marleen-Kirsika Brauman

Piia Liisa
Aleksandra
Polina
Julija
Jelizaveta
Viktoria
Veronika
Anne

Laura Eliise

llja
Kirill
Fjodor
Ilvan
Timur

German

Vladislav
Aleksei
Kaarel
Albert
Kris
Alexander
Martin
Stepan
Aleksei
Sergei
Martin

Hannes

Kinnapas
Nikitina
Parubok
VarSavskaja
Fjodorova
Jumankolova
Rdmar
Merivee

Paama

Kuznetsov
Sobolev
Manjukevits
Pettsenko
Danilov

Eiter

Mihhailov
Lobanov
Saar
Orlov
Normet
Pekhenko
Koltsov
Parubok
Rumjantsev
KarpuSov
Eier

Laar

2002
2001
2003
2001
2001
2001
2002
2004
2003
2003
2001
2002

2003
2003
2003
2004
2002
2002

2001
2003
2002
2003
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2002
2003
2003

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

Parnu
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Narva
Narva
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
SAK Tartu
SAK Tartu

Parnu
Parnu
Narva
Narva
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pirita
Dunamo
Pirita
Dunamo
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Narva
Narva
Parnu

Parnu

4:59.20

5:15.70

5:23.70

5:37.90

5:57.40

6:01.60

6:12.20

6:37.60

6:49.30

4:22.00

4:24.10

4:37.40

4:39.20

5:08.60

5:15.40



